JJB SOBRINHO

Housing and Civil Contracts S3, S4, Viegas Residency, Murmuti, Margao, Goa 403601 IND



BILL OF QUANTITIES WITH ESTIMATE

CLIENT NAME: QUOTE DATE: 29-Feb-24
ADDRESS: Dabolim Airport QUOTE NO: 2024/03

CLIENT ID: -- RFQ NO: --

PROJECT: WRM - Waterproofing and repairs CONTACT PERSON: Mr Sarvesh Kamat

Sr.	Description	HSN/ Qua		ity	Rate	Amount
No.		SAC		Unit	Rs./unit	Rupees
1	DEMOLITION AND EXCAVATION					
1.01	Removal of existing flooring, plaster, wall tile/paint etc. by means of electro-pneumatic hammer, including necessary scaffloding & disposal of debris within 20 m lead.		7 64	sq m	800.00	6,112.00
1.02	Miscellaneous		7.04	34 111	000.00	0,112.00
a	Dumper truck hire charges		1.00	trip	At actuals	0.00
	SUB TOTAL					6,112.00
2	CIVIL WORK					
2.01	Providing and applying high strength repair screed to RCC slab to improve durability and adhesion of coating to RCC		5.30	sq m	600.00	3,180.00
2.02	Plastering of external masonry and concrete surfaces of walls, soffits, etc., in CM 1:4 ratio blended with 80 kg high strength repair mortar per cement bag, in 2 coats, finished to line and plumb including hacking, scarifying the surface with wire brush where necessary to receive coating, cladding, curing, application of acrylic bonding slurry, etc.					
a	above skirting on first floor including 40 mm corner		5.20	m	750.00	3,900.00
2.03	Providing and fixing floor drain with 110 mm PVC downpipe, with required fastening system, sealing the bore section with suitable non shrink grout		0.00	L. S.	6,000.00	0.00
	SUB TOTAL				,	7,080.00
3	WATERPROOFING					
3.01	Providing and applying Waterfroofing treatment in 2 coats, of 2 component, cementitious brushable system of Mapei MAPELASTIC Smart in floors and walls including sealing of core cuts, pipe penetrations in high strength mortar/grout as required		7.44		1 (00 00	40.004.00
3.02	Providing and applying joint treatment with Polypropylene		7.64	sq m	1,600.00	12,224.0
	reinforcing fabric at floor-wall joints SUB TOTAL		5.20	m	300.00	1,560.00 13,784.0 0
4	TILING					
-	11-11-1					
4.01	Fixing of vitrified floor and wall tiles of size up to 600X600 mm size in uniform pattern and layout as directed using speciality grade tile adhesive, joint spacing of upto 5 mm in Dado and backsplash tiling on all floors. Not including cost of tile and grouting, including laying of quick setting floor screed		7.64	sa m	2.000.00	15.280.00
4.01	Fixing of vitrified floor and wall tiles of size up to 600X600 mm size in uniform pattern and layout as directed using speciality grade tile adhesive, joint spacing of upto 5 mm in Dado and backsplash tiling on all floors. Not including cost of tile and grouting, including laying of quick setting floor			sq m	2,000.00	
4.01	Fixing of vitrified floor and wall tiles of size up to 600X600 mm size in uniform pattern and layout as directed using speciality grade tile adhesive, joint spacing of upto 5 mm in Dado and backsplash tiling on all floors. Not including cost of tile and grouting, including laying of quick setting floor screed		7.64 2.00	•	2,000.00	6,000.00
4.01	Fixing of vitrified floor and wall tiles of size up to 600X600 mm size in uniform pattern and layout as directed using speciality grade tile adhesive, joint spacing of upto 5 mm in Dado and backsplash tiling on all floors. Not including cost of tile and grouting, including laying of quick setting floor screed Providing and grouting of tile joints with epoxy tile grout of SUB TOTAL		2.00	kg		6,000.00 21,280.00
4.01	Fixing of vitrified floor and wall tiles of size up to 600X600 mm size in uniform pattern and layout as directed using speciality grade tile adhesive, joint spacing of upto 5 mm in Dado and backsplash tiling on all floors. Not including cost of tile and grouting, including laying of quick setting floor screed Providing and grouting of tile joints with epoxy tile grout of SUB TOTAL CGST @ % = Rs. 0.00	Da	2.00	kg TOTAL		15,280.00 6,000.00 21,280.00 Rs. 48,256.00
4.01	Fixing of vitrified floor and wall tiles of size up to 600X600 mm size in uniform pattern and layout as directed using speciality grade tile adhesive, joint spacing of upto 5 mm in Dado and backsplash tiling on all floors. Not including cost of tile and grouting, including laying of quick setting floor screed Providing and grouting of tile joints with epoxy tile grout of SUB TOTAL CGST @ % = Rs. 0.00 SGST @ % = Rs. 0.00	Rounded	2.00	kg TOTAL ed net		6,000.00 21,280.00 Rs. 48,256.00 Rs. 48,250.00
	Fixing of vitrified floor and wall tiles of size up to 600X600 mm size in uniform pattern and layout as directed using speciality grade tile adhesive, joint spacing of upto 5 mm in Dado and backsplash tiling on all floors. Not including cost of tile and grouting, including laying of quick setting floor screed Providing and grouting of tile joints with epoxy tile grout of SUB TOTAL CGST @ % = Rs. 0.00	Rounded	2.00	kg TOTAL		6,000.00 21,280.00 Rs. 48,256.00

Rupees Fifty six thousand nine hundred and thirty five only.

For Jawarlal Sobrinho

Proprietor

Terms:

- $_{\mbox{\scriptsize 1}}$ Quoted rates are valid up to 30 days from date of issue of this estimate
- 2 1 phase power, potable water and sanitation facilities to be provided by customer
- 3 80% of this estimate to be paid in advance to confirm your order, amounting to: $R_{S.}$ 45,548.00

Bank details: Name Jawarlal Sobrinho

Ac No 1006 1011 000 4614

IFSC BKID0001006

BANK OF INDIA, Margao branch